
CIGAR

COHIBA ROBUSTOS · 30-45 MINS

Very smooth with a fantastic rich and creamy chocolatey draw.

COHIBA SIGLO I · UNDER 30 MINS

Substantial, yet balanced flavours of
wood and spice, climaxing with hints of caramel.

COHIBA SIGLO VI · 30-45 MINS

A sweet tobacco aroma of red fruits such as rhubarb
and dark cherries. Light to medium-bodied.

COHIBA MINI CIGARILLO
These hamster-sized cigars are made in the same first-class Cuban tobacco 
fields as larger cigars from the main series.

HOYO DE MONTERREY EPICURE NO. 1 · 30-45 MINS

A cigar with a woody flavour that blends seamlessly within a background of 
very delicate and complex herbal tones.

HOYO DE MONTERREY EPICURE NO. 2 · UNDER 30 MINS

This cigar is renowned for its subtle floral nuances and intriguing hints of 
sweet ginger and cinnamon. It is crisp, fruity, and airy.

HOYO DE MONTERREY PETIT ROBUSTOS
Perfect for a short smoke, this cigar offers reliable construction and enough 
punch to serve as an excellent after-dinner choice.

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST. 

139

105

155

25

98

105

119



CIGAR

MONTECRISTO OPEN EAGLE
A smooth medium-bodied cigar with notes of cedar leather and a touch of 
cocoa offering a balanced and satisfying finish.

MONTECRISTO OPEN REGATA
A light to medium-bodied cigar with creamy notes of cedar and a hint of 
citrus delivering a smooth and refined finish.

MONTECRISTO NO. 2 · 30-45 MINS

A classic smoke: mellow yet rich, with a full body and velvety texture. Draws 
extremely well, with long chocolate and coffee flavours and a spicy finish.

MONTECRISTO NO. 3 · 30-45 MINS

Earthy, complex, and rich, with hints of red pepper spices on the palate.

MONTECRISTO NO. 4 · 30-45 MINS

Smoothly balanced between strength and aroma, perfectly combined with 
creamy cacao and spicy notes.

MONTECRISTO NO. 5 · 30-45 MINS

A wonderful bouquet that releases a textured and honest smoke, exploring 
floral and woody notes, supported by mild Cuban tobacco.

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST. 

125

119

125

99

115

85



CIGAR

MONTECRISTO MINIS
An excellent cigar for those with little time to enjoy a puff of Cuban magic. 
Well-balanced with a medium flavour. 3 1/4” - 21 ring gauge. Made with 
100% Cuban tobacco, machine-rolled in Cuba.

PARTAGÁS SERIE D NO. 4
Immediately recognisable for its deep and earthy flavour. The character of its 
blend comes from a selection of filler and binder tobaccos grown in the Vuelta 
Abajo zone, chosen for their unmistakable richness of flavour and aroma.

PARTAGÁS SERIE P NO. 2
Added to the range, this cigar has quickly become a favourite among lovers 
of full-flavoured Habanos. In 2011, the heavy ring gauge Serie E No. 2 further 
extended the alphabet series.

ROMEO Y JULIETA CHURCHILL · 60-90 MINS

This cigar redefines the concept of a ‘creamy smoke.’ Powerful yet 
disarmingly smooth, it boasts a multitude of flavours, including vanilla,
coffee, tropical fruit, wood, cocoa, nuts, herbs, and flowers.

ROMEO Y JULIETA SHORT CHURCHILL · 30-45 MINS

This cigar offers a unique profile, being both aromatic and packed with 
flavour. Decadent notes of sweet spices, nutmeg, and cedar combine with a 
creamy smoke.

ROMEO Y JULIETA PETIT CORONAS

A very special smoke when properly aged, showcasing classic Romeo flavours 
like sweetness and cedar, perfectly balanced with a medium toasted tobacco 
taste. While it may be considered too mild for some, its aroma and smoothness 
more than compensate.

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST. 

23

125

125

125

119

99



CIGAR

DAVIDOFF GRAND CRU 5
A mild to medium-bodied cigar that offers a refined and luxurious experience. 
It delivers elegant notes of cedar toasted almond and hint of cream with a 
subtle spice that builds through the smoke.

DAVIDOFF YAMASA PETIT CHURCHILL
A medium-bodied cigar with a complex profile of rich earth pepper and toasted 
wood balanced by subtle notes of leather spice and a touch of sweetness.

DAVIDOFF YAMASA TORO
A medium to full-bodied cigar with complex flavors of pepper leather and 
roasted coffee enhanced by earthy notes and subtle sweetness.

DAVIDOFF YAMASA PIRAMIDE
A medium to full-bodied cigar offering a dynamic flavor profile. Black 
pepper and leather are complemented by roasted coffee cocoa and earthy 
undertones. While the creamy smoke provides a smooth balanced experience 
with long rice finish.

DAVIDOFF YAMASA ROBUSTO TUBO

The smooth creamy smoke unfolds into a rich well-rounded profile delivering a 
luxurious long-lasting finish.

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST. 

149

195

228

239

189



CIGAR

CAMACHO COROJO ROBUSTO TUBO
Rich notes of pepper earth and leather are complemented by hints of coffee and 
spice. Perfect for those who enjoy a stronger more complex cigar experience.

CAMACHO NICARAGUA TORO 
Cigar that delivers a rich and robust flavor experience. Providing a balanced 
intensity and a long satisfying finish. 

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST. 

89

95



JAPANESE SINGLE MALT WHISKY

MIYAGIKYO 2000’S LIMITED EDITION

MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN MALT

NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT 21 YEARS

NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT

THE CHITA JAPANESE

THE HAKUSHU SINGLE MALT

THE YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT 12 YEARS

THE YAMAZAKI RESERVE

TOGOUCHI 12 YEARS

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

AKASHI WHITE OAK

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST. 

52

59

48

39

56

25

52

139

48

62

29

45



THE MACALLAN SPECIAL EDITION

THE MACALLAN LIMITED EDITION

THE MACALLAN OSCURO

THE MACALLAN ESTATE RESERVE

THE MACALLAN MAKER’S EDITION

JAPANESE BLENDED WHISKY

SUNTORY HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY

WHISKY FUYU 40%

WHISKY JAPANESE FUYU BLENDED

ICHIRO’S MALT & GRAIN BLENDED

MARS MALTAGE COSMO

NIKKA COFFEY MALT

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST. 

950

549

72

345

55

44

54

86

49

59



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER AND SONS “ODYSSEY”

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL “KING GEORGE V”

JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 18 YEARS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

BOURBON WHISKY

WOODFORD RESERVE, KENTUCKY

BLANTON’S GOLD

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST. 

750

199

45

32

75

22

29



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

THE MACALLAN, HIGHLAND, SPEYSIDE 18 YEARS

ARDBEG, ISLAY 10 YEARS

THE MACALLAN, HIGLAND, SEPYSIDE 12 YEARS

TALISKER, ISLE OF SKYE 10 YEARS

DALWHINNIE, HIGHLAND, SPEYSIDE 15 YEARS

LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS

LAPHROAIG 18 YEARS

LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 30 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS

HAIG CLUB SINGLE GRAIN

HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEARS

OBAN 14 YEARS

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS

AUCHENTOSHAN 18 YEARS

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST. 

145

25

29

29

29

35

119

25

125

22

55

40

28

25

30



ARMAGNAC AND COGNAC

HENNESSY RICHARD

RÉMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII

HENNESSY PARADIS

HENNESSY COGNAC XO

RÉMY MARTIN COGNAC XO

CHABASSE DE PETITE CHAMPAGNE 1971

CHABASSE DE PETITE CHAMPAGNE 1975

TESSERON LOT NO. 76

HENNESSY VSOP

RÉMY MARTIN VSOP

CASTARÈDE 1951

CASTARÈDE 1956

DES MOISANS DEAU XO

FRAPIN XO VIP

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST. 

950

990

330

65

65

950

900

42

29

26

325

275

84

105



RUM

APPLETON ESTATE 21 YEARS

ZACAPA XO

PYRAT XO

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS

CLÉMENT HOMÈRE

RUM RYOMA 7 YEARS

MOUNT GAY XO

ZACAPA 23 YEARS

GRAPPA

NONINO CHARDONNAY

NONINO MERLOT

NONINO SAUVIGNON BLANC

GRAPPA JACOPO POLI DI SASSICAIA

GRAPPA TIGNANELLO

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST. 

85

49

22

19

69

42

24

25

22

22

39

75

49




