

# CIGAR

COHIBA ROBUSTOS · 30-45 MINS	139
<i>Very smooth with a fantastic rich and creamy chocolatey draw.</i>	
COHIBA SIGLO I · UNDER 30 MINS	105
<i>Substantial, yet balanced flavours of wood and spice, climaxing with hints of caramel.</i>	
COHIBA SIGLO VI · 30-45 MINS	155
<i>A sweet tobacco aroma of red fruits such as rhubarb and dark cherries. Light to medium-bodied.</i>	
COHIBA MINI CIGARILLO	25
<i>These hamster-sized cigars are made in the same first-class Cuban tobacco fields as larger cigars from the main series.</i>	
HOYO DE MONTERREY EPICURE NO. 1 · 30-45 MINS	98
<i>A cigar with a woody flavour that blends seamlessly within a background of very delicate and complex herbal tones.</i>	
HOYO DE MONTERREY EPICURE NO. 2 · UNDER 30 MINS	105
<i>This cigar is renowned for its subtle floral nuances and intriguing hints of sweet ginger and cinnamon. It is crisp, fruity, and airy.</i>	
HOYO DE MONTERREY PETIT ROBUSTOS	119
<i>Perfect for a short smoke, this cigar offers reliable construction and enough punch to serve as an excellent after-dinner choice.</i>	

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

# CIGAR

## MONTECRISTO OPEN EAGLE

125

*A smooth medium-bodied cigar with notes of cedar leather and a touch of cocoa offering a balanced and satisfying finish.*

## MONTECRISTO OPEN REGATA

119

*A light to medium-bodied cigar with creamy notes of cedar and a hint of citrus delivering a smooth and refined finish.*

## MONTECRISTO NO. 2 · 30-45 MINS

125

*A classic smoke: mellow yet rich, with a full body and velvety texture. Draws extremely well, with long chocolate and coffee flavours and a spicy finish.*

## MONTECRISTO NO. 3 · 30-45 MINS

99

*Earthy, complex, and rich, with hints of red pepper spices on the palate.*

## MONTECRISTO NO. 4 · 30-45 MINS

115

*Smoothly balanced between strength and aroma, perfectly combined with creamy cacao and spicy notes.*

## MONTECRISTO NO. 5 · 30-45 MINS

85

*A wonderful bouquet that releases a textured and honest smoke, exploring floral and woody notes, supported by mild Cuban tobacco.*

# CIGAR

## MONTECRISTO MINIS

23

An excellent cigar for those with little time to enjoy a puff of Cuban magic. Well-balanced with a medium flavour. 3 1/4" - 21 ring gauge. Made with 100% Cuban tobacco, machine-rolled in Cuba.

## PARTAGÁS SERIE D NO. 4

125

Immediately recognisable for its deep and earthy flavour. The character of its blend comes from a selection of filler and binder tobaccos grown in the Vuelta Abajo zone, chosen for their unmistakable richness of flavour and aroma.

## PARTAGÁS SERIE P NO. 2

125

Added to the range, this cigar has quickly become a favourite among lovers of full-flavoured Habanos. In 2011, the heavy ring gauge Serie E No. 2 further extended the alphabet series.

## ROMEO Y JULIETA CHURCHILL · 60-90 MINS

125

This cigar redefines the concept of a 'creamy smoke.' Powerful yet disarmingly smooth, it boasts a multitude of flavours, including vanilla, coffee, tropical fruit, wood, cocoa, nuts, herbs, and flowers.

## ROMEO Y JULIETA SHORT CHURCHILL · 30-45 MINS

119

This cigar offers a unique profile, being both aromatic and packed with flavour. Decadent notes of sweet spices, nutmeg, and cedar combine with a creamy smoke.

## ROMEO Y JULIETA PETIT CORONAS

99

A very special smoke when properly aged, showcasing classic Romeo flavours like sweetness and cedar, perfectly balanced with a medium toasted tobacco taste. While it may be considered too mild for some, its aroma and smoothness more than compensate.

# CIGAR

## DAVIDOFF GRAND CRU 5

149

*A mild to medium-bodied cigar that offers a refined and luxurious experience. It delivers elegant notes of cedar toasted almond and hint of cream with a subtle spice that builds through the smoke.*

## DAVIDOFF YAMASA PETIT CHURCHILL

195

*A medium-bodied cigar with a complex profile of rich earth pepper and toasted wood balanced by subtle notes of leather spice and a touch of sweetness.*

## DAVIDOFF YAMASA TORO

228

*A medium to full-bodied cigar with complex flavors of pepper leather and roasted coffee enhanced by earthy notes and subtle sweetness.*

## DAVIDOFF YAMASA PIRAMIDE

239

*A medium to full-bodied cigar offering a dynamic flavor profile. Black pepper and leather are complemented by roasted coffee cocoa and earthy undertones. While the creamy smoke provides a smooth balanced experience with long rice finish.*

## DAVIDOFF YAMASA ROBUSTO TUBO

189

*The smooth creamy smoke unfolds into a rich well-rounded profile delivering a luxurious long-lasting finish.*

# CIGAR

## CAMACHO COROJO ROBUSTO TUBO

89

*Rich notes of pepper earth and leather are complemented by hints of coffee and spice. Perfect for those who enjoy a stronger more complex cigar experience.*

## CAMACHO NICARAGUA TORO

95

*Cigar that delivers a rich and robust flavor experience. Providing a balanced intensity and a long satisfying finish.*

# JAPANESE SINGLE MALT WHISKY

MIYAGIKYO 2000'S LIMITED EDITION	52
MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT	59
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN MALT	48
NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT 21 YEARS	39
NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT	56
THE CHITA JAPANESE	25
THE HAKUSHU SINGLE MALT	52
THE YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT 12 YEARS	139
THE YAMAZAKI RESERVE	48
TOGOUCHI 12 YEARS	62
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	29
AKASHI WHITE OAK	45

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

# THE MACALLAN SPECIAL EDITION

THE MACALLAN LIMITED EDITION	950
THE MACALLAN OSCURO	549
THE MACALLAN ESTATE RESERVE	72
THE MACALLAN MAKER'S EDITION	345

# JAPANESE BLENDED WHISKY

SUNTORY HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY	55
WHISKY FUYU 40%	44
WHISKY JAPANESE FUYU BLENDED	54
ICHIRO'S MALT & GRAIN BLENDED	86
MARS MALTAGE COSMO	49
NIKKA COFFEY MALT	59

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

# BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER AND SONS "ODYSSEY"	750
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL "KING GEORGE V"	199
JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM LABEL	45
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 18 YEARS	32
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	75

# BOURBON WHISKY

WOODFORD RESERVE, KENTUCKY	22
BLANTON'S GOLD	29

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

# SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

THE MACALLAN, HIGHLAND, SPEYSIDE 18 YEARS	145
ARDBEG, ISLAY 10 YEARS	25
THE MACALLAN, HIGHLAND, SEPYSIDE 12 YEARS	29
TALISKER, ISLE OF SKYE 10 YEARS	29
DALWHINNIE, HIGHLAND, SPEYSIDE 15 YEARS	29
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS	35
LAPHROAIG 18 YEARS	119
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS	25
GLENFIDDICH 30 YEARS	125
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	22
HAIG CLUB SINGLE GRAIN	55
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEARS	40
OBAN 14 YEARS	28
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	25
AUCHENTOSHAN 18 YEARS	30

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

# ARMAGNAC AND COGNAC

HENNESSY RICHARD	950
RÉMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII	990
HENNESSY PARADIS	330
HENNESSY COGNAC XO	65
RÉMY MARTIN COGNAC XO	65
CHABASSE DE PETITE CHAMPAGNE 1971	950
CHABASSE DE PETITE CHAMPAGNE 1975	900
TESSERON LOT NO. 76	42
HENNESSY VSOP	29
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP	26
CASTARÈDE 1951	325
CASTARÈDE 1956	275
DES MOISANS DEAU XO	84
FRAPIN XO VIP	105

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

# RUM

APPLETON ESTATE 21 YEARS	85
ZACAPA XO	49
PYRAT XO	22
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS	19
CLÉMENT HOMÈRE	69
RUM RYOMA 7 YEARS	42
MOUNT GAY XO	24
ZACAPA 23 YEARS	25

# GRAPPA

NONINO CHARDONNAY	22
NONINO MERLOT	22
NONINO SAUVIGNON BLANC	39
GRAPPA JACOPO POLI DI SASSICAIA	75
GRAPPA TIGNANELLO	49

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.